_	_		
Lour	Date:		

# Bridget Gallagher's Ireland Tours

### ~ BOOKING FORM ~

First Person:		
First Name:	Middle Name:	Last Name:
(Name as it appears o	on passport)	
Phone:	Cell:	
Email:		
Nickname:	Birthdate:	Sweatshirt Size:
Second Person:		
	Middle Name:	Last Name:
(Name as it appears o	on passport)	
Phone:	Cell:	
Email:		
Nickname:	Birthdate:	Sweatshirt Size:
Address:		
		Zip Code:
Accommodations: Applicable)	2 Twin bedsDouble bed	Single bed (Supplement
Names of people you a	are traveling with:	
Special Occasion bein	g celebrated during tour:	
List any special needs:	:	
List any food allergies	:	
List any dietary restric	tions:	
· · · · · ·		
Deposit Non-refundal		
•	ash or Credit Card (+ cc fees, checan Ave., Howell, MI 48843	cks payable to Bridget Gallagher's)
Please send in a copy date of tour)	of your passport (passport mus	st be valid 6 months beyond return

Flying on your own

**Please select one:** Flying with group

## Bridget Gallagher's Ireland Tours

#### ~ BOOKING FORM ~

#### **Deposit**

A non-refundable deposit of \$750 per person must be paid to Bridget Gallagher's at the time of the booking to hold your reservation. The company must receive the balance no later than 60 days prior to departure. Where reservations are made less than 60 days prior to departure, full payment of deposit and tour charges will be due immediately.

#### **Payment**

Bridget Gallagher's accepts cash, checks or credit card (+ cc fees). Checks payable to Bridget Gallagher's.

Mail to:

201 S. Michigan Ave., Howell, MI 48843

(Cost of tour subject to change based on additional airline surcharges/country currency market rate increase).

#### **Cancellations**

The company reserves the right to cancel the tour where the minimum number of passengers required is not met. In such cases the limit of the company's liability to the passenger is the return of any monies paid by the passenger. In the event of cancellation by the Company, the Company will endeavor to provide a minimum of 8 weeks notice. Where the passenger cancels the tour reservation the effective date of cancellation will be the date on which the Company receives written notification of the Passengers' intention to cancel their tour reservation. In the event of cancellation by the passenger, a cancellation charge calculated on the scale below shall become immediately payable by the passenger. *Airfare is non-refundable*.

Period before Departure	<b>Amount of Cancellation</b>	
Within which the Company	Charge Expressed as	
<b>Receives Written Notification</b>	Percentage of Land Package ONLY	
More than 120 Days	Deposit Only	
Between 120 and 91 Days	50% of tour cost	
Between 90 Days and day of departure	100% of tour cost	

The Company reserves the right in its absolute discretion to refuse to carry any person whose conduct or manner causes or is likely to cause offense to or upset other passengers. In such cases full cancellation charges will apply and the Company shall have no further liability to that Passenger.

Cancellation/Travel Insurance is available for purchase through Travel-Ex and recommended. Bridget Gallagher's is not an agent nor affiliated in anyway with Travel-Ex.

I understand and agree to the terms of the contract:

	8	
Signed:		Signed:
Date:		Date:

## Bridget Gallagher's Ireland Tours

#### **ERRORS AND OMISSIONS**

#### **ITINERARY**

The undersigned does hereby acknowledge that the itinerary has been arranged by Bridget Gallagher's and it is an intended itinerary. However, due to the fact that Bridget Gallagher's is relying on other persons not within its control to provide travel services and accommodations, Bridget Gallagher's does not guarantee that the actual itinerary will entirely conform to the intended itinerary. *Management reserves the right to make changes to the itinerary as necessary*.

Signed:	_ Signed:
Date:	_ Date:
RELEASE OF CLAIMS	
The undersigned does hereby release and	covenant not to sue Bridget
Gallagher's from any and all claims for da	amages or losses of every kind and
nature including but not limited to propert	y damage and personal injury resulting
from the acts or omissions of third parties	not employed or otherwise under the
direct control of Bridget Gallagher's.	
Signed:	_ Signed:
Date:	_ Date:
MEDIA RELEASE	
I grant Bridget Gallagher's Irish Tours exc any testimonials for tourism marketing pu advertising.	clusive and unlimited use of my photograph and rposes, such as social media, website and
Signed:	_ Signed:
Date:	Date: